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ISIN: DEOOOLEG1110

Overview

2024/06/25 18:00:22
Price

77.92 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -12.21%(-10.84)

DEOOOLEG1110
LEG

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR

Other
Stock

6,896 EUR

GERMANY DAX

89.58 EUR (80)
94.80 EUR (100)
77.18 EUR
77.92 EUR
77.18 EUR
88.76 EUR

150
11,629.00
2

70

21

WKN: LEG111

aa.00

g86.00

a4.00

g82.00

a0.00

78.00

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154623,156677363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000LEG1110&ID_NOTATION=440210057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000LEG1110&ID_NOTATION=440210057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac130835fcd7d82107822e32d81c8eae4a23c3cc0be99f7baa3b98328605de75&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5943fddfc44600c66&time=1729473959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d0829c07f3a4a626c5bbbd14f0bbefd8bc6aa20de6f3753613e5f9245664207&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fec3737c3b9f1014&time=1729473959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0186ee5e3fab3e292fe7d84c044fdaae9a89653ff1649c8bc4e0a9a9609beda2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b8eee1170637db44&time=1729473959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=479a0d8013d105ad9d289ebb02823ef2f6a4a98eca7490389cae25f3aa515250&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dab22b3e2c5108377&time=1729473959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf0c892e2788da1b5ac65db63296e2978d765555d740d86846302e1934089e54&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df6be22dd2269ef35&time=1729473959&tool=RSC

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Details

2024/06/25 18:00:22

Price
77.92 EUR

Difference © -12.21% (-10.84)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOLEG1110
Symbol LEG
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,896 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.58 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 94.80 EUR (100)
Open 77.18 EUR
High 77.92 EUR
Low 77.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.76 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 150
Trading volume 11,629.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 70
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.34 0.83 0.87
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
88.00
86.00
84.00
82.00 \'&\‘
\
“xx
80.00 ™ .
78.00
06.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 92.60 EUR 7.68 1,621
10/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 92.30 EUR 0.00 5
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 91.86 EUR 0.57 58
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/  21:55 91.86 EUR 0.00 64
10/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 114.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440210057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76351360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75985458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76475356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116281588

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/04
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10/18

2024/
10/18
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09/10
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06/25

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:04

16:52

08:16

14:18

09:27

15:30

18:00

17:44

19:32

08:04

93.56 EUR

90.86 EUR

92.82 EUR

91.96 EUR

92.36 EUR

104.10 USD

77.92 EUR

92.46 EUR

91.44 EUR

92.90 EUR

0.00

0.32

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76520466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76855876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76545148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76520467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75936321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80828153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76480007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76278264

LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Company profile

Company Logo

LEG
JWﬁ

Contact Details
LEG IMMOBILIEN SE

Flughafenstrasse 99 - 40474 Duisseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-45-68-0

Fax: +49-211-45-68-261

E-mail: info@leg-wohnen.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars von Chairman of Managing
Lackum Board

Kathrin Member of Executive
Koéhling Committee

Volker Wiegel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory

Zimmer Board

Christoph Member of Supervisory

Beumer Board

Claus Nolting ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Katrin Suder Member of Supervisory
Board

Sylvia Member of Supervisory

Eichelberg Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Wiesmann Board
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mailto:info@leg-wohnen.de
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